R L1848 /FEED REVERSING MECHANISM




0O 00 O /FEED REVERSING MECHANISM

No[ DOOO o[<[00 0O DESCRIPTION
PARTS NO|@|@|Q|QTY

1| 1723 [*|*|*| 1 [oooODOOO SLIDE BLOCK GUIDE BASE

2| 3503 |=*|*|*| 3 ([00DDODOOOOOOO SCREW M6X1

3| 8023-A|*|*|*| 2 [DDODDDOOOOOOO TAPER PIN (35 X 25)

4| 20105-A|*|*|*| 2 |[DDOOO BEARING

5 2067 |*|*|*| 2 [DODODODDDOOOOOOOO SCREW SM11/64X40 L=6

6| 1730 |=*|*|*| 2 ([DoDOOO SLIDE BLOCK GUIDE

7| 4004 |*|*|*| 2 [DDODOODOOOOOO SCREW M4X0.7 L=5

8| 34012 |*|*|*| 2 [DDOODO FEED REVERSING SLIDE BLOCK

9| 1733 |*|*|*| 1 |[DooDOmO FEED ROCK SHAFT CONNECTING ROD (LOWER)

10| 27170 |*|*|*| 1 [DoDODODODOOO SCREW M5X0.8 L=6

11| 6029 |[*|*|*| 1 [DDODMMWOOO SCREW SM3/16X28

12| 1769 | *|*|*| 1 |DODOOO FEED REVERSING CONNECTING LINK

13| 1732 | *[*|*| 1 [0DODOO CONNECTION PIN

14| 1770 | *|*|*| 1 |DDODOOOOOO HINGE SCREW 15/64X28

15| 1768 |*|*|*| 1 [DODODODOOO FEED REVERSING LEVER SHAFT CRANK

16| 1771 | *|*|*| 1 ([0DDODODOOOO FEED REVERSING LEVER SPRING

17| w772 | *|*|*| 1 [DooDODOOOOO FEED REVERSING LEVER SPRING HOOK

18| 1729 |=*|*|*| 1 [DoDoDoDOOOO SLIDE BLOCK GUIDE PLATE

19| 31092 |*|*|*| 4 [DDODODODOOOOOOOMO SCREW M4X0.7

201 29056 |*|*|*| 1 ([00DO00OOOOOOOOMO SCREW M4X0.7

21| 1728 | *|*|*| 1 (0000 MO PIN

22| 27170 | *|*|*| 1 ([00DOMMWOOOOO SCREW M5X0.8 L=6

23 1774 | *|*|*| 1 [DoDOODOOOOOO SCREW SM3/16X28 L=13

24| 1986 |*|*|*| 1 (DDOOOOO FEED REVERSING LEVER SHAFT

25 11426 |*|*|*| 1 [DODODODODODOOOO RETAINING RING: E TYPE

26| 1987 |*|*|*| 1 (DODOOOO FEED REVERSING LEVER

27| 28043 |*|*|*| 1 (00DOOOOOODOMO SCREW M6X1 L=10

28 27170 | *|*|*| 1 (00000000000 SCREW M5X0.8 L=6

29 1988 |*|*|*| 1 (00ODODOOODOO0 FEED REVERSING LEVER STOPPER

30 10576 |*|*|*| 2 (000DODODOOOOOOO SCREW SM15/64X28 L=21

31| 50409 |*|*|*| 2 (0DDODOOOODOOO NUT SM15/64X28

32| 30066 |*|*|*| 2 (0DODODOOOOOOOOOO SCREW M5X0.8

33| 90625 |*|*|*| 2 (0DDODDOODOOD0OOOO0O0O0|WASHER

-14-




